5M/FCOB constant voltage Led strips/
480pcs led/meter/DC24V/IP20/8mm
 Dot Free, Pixel Free, Spot Free
 180deg Beam Angle
 Chip on Board
 New Cutting Edge Technology
 Higher Efficiency, Higher Brightness
 Lighting Trend Which Replace 2110 2216, 3014, 1919,

2 years
ProductModel Color CCT（K） Ra
Beam
angle
Lumen
(lm/m)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Voltage
（VDC）
Current
(mA/m)
Power
(W/m)
（°）
FSIL.COB9.2720.4824 WW 2700 ≥90 180 810 90 24 375 9
FSIL.COB9.3020.4824 WW 3000 ≥90 180 837 93 24 375 9
FSIL.COB9.4020.4824 NW 4000 ≥90 180 900 100 24 375 9
FSIL.COB9.5020.4824 NW 5000 ≥90 180 927 103 24 375 9
FSIL.COB9.6020.4824 CW 6000 ≥90 180 954 106 24 375 9
Beam
Lumen Efficiency Voltage Current Power
ProductModel Color WL（NM） Ra angle
(lm/m) (lm/W) （V DC